Farhults uskf

08.05.2023 Traning
1:1
1:2
1:3 Marcin Rataj 20 Skott 8.5 8.7 8.5 9.3 7.9 40.0 40.0
20 Skott 8.3 10.3 6.7 9.7 9.8 42.0 82.0
M 20 Skott 10.4x 8.1 8.9 9.4 71 42.0 124.0 x1
20 Skott 9.0 9.3 7.8 9.2 8.6 42.0 166.0 x1
1:4 Simom Rataj 20 Skott 8.3 6.5 7.7 9.3 9.1 39.0 39.0
20 Skott 16 10.5x 8.9 7.7 8.1 34.0 73.0 x1
KL13 20 Skott 9.2 8.8 9.2 9.0 6.5 41.0 114.0 x1
20 Skott 75 105x 94 10.0 9.7 45.0 159.0 x2
1:5 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 7.6 3.4 8.8 9.3 7.7 34.0 34.0
20 Skott 7.2 6.4 55 10.7x 7.7 35.0 69.0 x1
KL13 20 Skott 9.0 7.8 6.9 9.3 8.9 39.0 108.0 x1
20 Skott 8.4 9.5 7.6 7.1 8.3 39.0 147.0 x1
2:1
2:2 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.3 9.0 8.5 89 10.3 44.0 44.0
20 Skott 8.3 8.6 9.6 9.3 8.1 42.0 86.0
M 20 Skott 9.6 9.6 9.3 8.0 10.2 45.0 131.0
20 Skott 10.3x 9.8 8.0 8.6 10.4x 45.0 176.0 x2
2:3 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 8.5 9.5 8.4 9.9 8.4 42.0 42.0
20 Skott 7.7 8.9 10.6x 9.7 9.4 43.0 85.0 x1
KL15 20 Skott 8.8 9.3 75 9.4 8.8 41.0 126.0 x1
20 Skott 7.5 6.7 79 8.2 9.3 37.0 163.0 x1
2:4 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 8.4 9.8 7.0 6.2 8.7 38.0 38.0
20 Skott 8.7 10.6x 10.1 10.0 9.0 47.0 85.0 x1
KL13 20 Skott 9.7 8.9 89 10.1 9.1 44.0 129.0 x1
20 Skott 10.7x 9.3 8.6 8.5 8.5 43.0 172.0 x2
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